

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7177/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2007 in CRLM No. 45596-M/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUKESH RANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 15/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
	Mr. R.K. Tripathi, Adv.
	Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
	Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.
	Mr. H.C. Aggarwal, Adv.
	Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Devinder Pratap Singh, Adv.
	Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAt the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, put up after
summer vacation.(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master